
MAKE: 

MODEL: 

SERIAL NO.: 

VIN NO.: 

RLT683-11 

1798-2 

1825-1 

1209-5 

RVIA 

FREIGHT 

)P 

TOLLS 

Base Price 

$47,262.75 

Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 

ULTRA LITE 

RLT235SROO 

RLZ192813 

4X4TRLZ26RZ192813 

PO BOX 3030 
Elkhart, IN 46515 

USA 

Vehicle Description 

SHIP TO 
ADDRESS: 

Sales ID S4123585 

QUALITY RV INC 

309 E VALLEY DR 
LINN CREEK, MO 65052 
LISA 

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer 

STANDARD PACKAGE H 1.00 
.. 

SLIDE TOPPER 1.00 

THEATRE SEATING 1.00 

EXTRA 200W ROOF SOLAR PANEL 1.00 

RVIA SEAL 1.00 

FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00 

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 1.00 

TOLLS 1.00 

I 

$0.00 

$326.25 

$580.00 

$449.50 

$0.00 

$985.00 

$113.00 

$20.00 

I Options Suggested Retail 

$2,473.75 $49,736.50 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 


