Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 **PO BOX 3030** Elkhart, IN 46515 **USA**

Sales ID S4123585

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO .:

ULTRA LITE RLT235SROO

RLZ192813

4X4TRLZ26RZ192813

SHIP TO **ADDRESS:**

QUALITY RV INC 309 E VALLEY DR LINN CREEK, MO 65052 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer					
RLT683-11	STANDARD PACKAGE H	1.00			\$0.00
1798-2	SLIDE TOPPER	1.00		F	\$326.25
1825-1	THEATRE SEATING	1.00			\$580.00
1209-5	EXTRA 200W ROOF SOLAR PANEL	1.00			\$449.50
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00			\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00			\$985.00
JР	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	1.00			\$113.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00			\$20.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$47,262.75	\$2,473.75	\$49,736.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD